Gear units EMGA/EMGC
TOC Bookmark
Gear units EMGA/EMGC
Key features
Type codes EMGA-...
Gear units EMGA-...-P-...
Data sheet
Dimensions

12, 20
80 3, 5 30+2.5/+0.5 4.4 10 12 90° 45° 90° 45°
8 35+2.5/+0.5
12, 20
80 3, 5 40+2.5/+0.5 10.4 10 20 90° 45° 90° 45°
8 10.5
12, 20
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/04
Gear units EMGA-...-A-...
Data sheet
Ordering data
Gear ratio Interface Part no. Type
Output Motor
For servo motor
EMME-AS-40 3 40G 40P 8085342 EMGA-40-A-G3-40P
5 40G 40P 8085343 EMGA-40-A-G5-40P
8 40G 40P 8141732 EMGA-40-A-G8-40P
12 40G 40P 8141733 EMGA-40-A-G12-40P
20 40G 40P 8141734 EMGA-40-A-G20-40P
EMME-AS-60, EMMT-AS-60 3 60H 60P 8085344 EMGA-60-A-G3-60P
5 60H 60P 8085345 EMGA-60-A-G5-60P
8 60H 60P 8141738 EMGA-60-A-G8-60P
12 60H 60P 8141739 EMGA-60-A-G12-60P
20 60H 60P 8141740 EMGA-60-A-G20-60P
EMME-AS-80, EMMT-AS-80 3 80G 80P 8085346 EMGA-80-A-G3-80P
5 80G 80P 8085347 EMGA-80-A-G5-80P
8 80G 80P 8141744 EMGA-80-A-G8-80P
12 80G 80P 8141745 EMGA-80-A-G12-80P
20 80G 80P 8141746 EMGA-80-A-G20-80P
EMME-AS-100, EMMT-AS-100,
EMMS-AS-100
3 80G 100A 8085348 EMGA-80-A-G3-100A
5 80G 100A 8085349 EMGA-80-A-G5-100A
8 80G 100A 8141747 EMGA-80-A-G8-100A
12 80G 100A 8141748 EMGA-80-A-G12-100A
20 80G 100A 8141749 EMGA-80-A-G20-100A
Ordering data
152023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Gear units EMGC-...-P-...-SEC
Type codes

Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
EMGC-40-P-... for integrated drives EMCA-EC-67
Type Interface B1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7
Output Motor @ @
–0.1
@
±0.1
@
h6
@
G7
@
h7
@
G6
EMGC-40-P-...-SEC-67 40G SEC-67 67 81 40 34 26 40 10 9
Type D8 D9 D10 D11 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 T1
@ @
–0.3 –0.1 min.
EMGC-40-P-...-SEC-67 M6 M4 5.3 3.2 26 2 23 26.3 12.7 26

Dimensions
18 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/04
Gear units EMGC-...-P-...-SEC
Data sheet
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
EMGC-60-P-... for integrated drives EMCA-EC-67
Type Interface B1 D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6
Output Motor @ @
–0.1
@
h6
@
G7
@
h6
EMGC-60-P-...-SEC-67 60H SEC-67 67 81 60 52 40 40 14
Type D7 D8 D9 D10 D11 D12 L2 L3 L4 L5
@
G6
@ @ @

EMGC-60-P-G20-SEC-67
EMGC-60-P-G25-SEC-67
EMGC-60-P-G35-SEC-67
EMGC-60-P-G40-SEC-67
192023/04 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Gear units EMGC-...-P-...-SEC
Data sheet
Ordering data
For integrated drive Gear ratio Interface Part no. Type
Output Motor
EMCA-EC-67 3 Single-stage 40G SEC-67 8000594 EMGC-40-P-G3-SEC-67
4 8000595 EMGC-40-P-G4-SEC-67
5 8000596 EMGC-40-P-G5-SEC-67
7 8000597 EMGC-40-P-G7-SEC-67
12 Two-stage 40G SEC-67 8000598 EMGC-40-P-G12-SEC-67
16 8000599 EMGC-40-P-G16-SEC-67
20 8000600 EMGC-40-P-G20-SEC-67
25 8000601 EMGC-40-P-G25-SEC-67
35 8000602 EMGC-40-P-G35-SEC-67
EMCA-EC-67 3 Single-stage 60H SEC-67 8000612 EMGC-60-P-G3-SEC-67
4 8000613 EMGC-60-P-G4-SEC-67
5 8000614 EMGC-60-P-G5-SEC-67
7 8000615 EMGC-60-P-G7-SEC-67
10 8000616 EMGC-60-P-G10-SEC-67
12 Two-stage 60H SEC-67 8000617 EMGC-60-P-G12-SEC-67
16 8000618 EMGC-60-P-G16-SEC-67
20 8000619 EMGC-60-P-G20-SEC-67
25 8000620 EMGC-60-P-G25-SEC-67
35 8000621 EMGC-60-P-G35-SEC-67
40 8000622 EMGC-60-P-G40-SEC-67
Ordering data
20 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/04
Gear units EMGC-...-A-...-SEC
Data sheet

Gear units EMGC-...-A-...-SEC
Data sheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
EMGC-67-... for integrated drives EMCA-EC-67
Type Interface B1 B2 D1 D2 D3 D4
Output Motor
±0.2
@
±0.1
@
±0.1
@
G7
@
G6
EMGC-67-A-G1-SEC-67 67A SEC-67 67 45 81 50 40 9
Type D5 D6 D7 D8 D9 H1 H2 H3 H4
@
h7
@